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(A

Business

For enquiries please call 13 17 19.

BANKWEST LIVINGSTON CSC

SHOP T1 AND T2

CANNINGVALE WA 6155

T

BS3623AN03 009581-000000  (052D)

THE TRUSTEE

ROBERT ANDREW SUPERANNUATION FUND
3 GARRON REST

CANNING VALE WA 6155

Account of:

ROBERT MICHAEL ANDREW

BUSINESS HIGH INTEREST TRANSACTION

ACCOUNT STATEMENT
BSB Number 306-988
Account Number  008594-3

Period
Page 1 of 1

29 Nov 17 - 28 Dec 17

Statement Number 69

Date

29 NOV 17
30 NOV 17
30 NOV 17
01 DEC 17
01 DEC 17
04 DEC 17
04 DEC 17
04 DEC 17
07 DEC 17
28 DEC 17
28 DEC 17

28 NOV 17

Particulars

OPENING BALANCE

CREDIT INTEREST

ROBERT ANDREW Loan repayment
BUSINESS TRANSACTION FEE
MAINTENANCE FEE

OFI TFR - AW. BOYS

1 CR TRFR TO NON STATE BANK FEE
AC CHARTERED TAX RETURN
ANDREW COLEMAN Income tax Refund
ROBERT ANDREW Loan repayment
CLOSING BALANCE

TOTAL DEBITS
TOTAL CREDITS
CREDIT INTEREST RATES
Tier 1 +

Debit

0.40
10.00
385.00
5.00
2,255.00

$2,655.40

$0.00

Credit

24.14
1,000.00

901.00
1,000.00

$2,925.14

@

Balance
31,031.42

32,055.56
32,045.16
29,400.16
30,301.16

31,301.16
31,301.16

0.8000% p.a.

Please check all entries on this statement carefully. If you believe there has been an error or unauthorised
transaction, please contact the Bankwest Customer Help Centre on 13 17 19. For further information relating to
your account or dispute resolution procedures, please refer to the relevant Product Disclosure Statement, which
can be obtained from your local Bankwest branch, from the Bankwest website www.bankwest.com.au, or by
contacting the Bankwest Customer Help Centre on 13 17 19. If you would prefer not to receive promotional
information from Bankwest, please let us know by calling 13 17 19.
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