

Business

For enquiries please call 13 17 19.

BANKWEST LIVINGSTON CSC SHOP T1 AND T2 CANNINGVALE WA 6155

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number

306-988

BUSINESS HIGH INTEREST TRANSACTION

Account Number

008594-3

Period

29 Nov 17 - 28 Dec 17

Page 1 of 1

Statement Number 69

երրորդորը||_Միիդիրութու

BS3623AN03 009581-000000 (052D)
THE TRUSTEE
ROBERT ANDREW SUPERANNUATION FUND
3 GARRON REST
CANNING VALE WA 6155

Account of: ROBERT MICHAEL ANDREW

Date	Particulars		Debit	Credit	Balance
29 NOV 17	OPENING BALANCE				31,031.42
30 NOV 17	CREDIT INTEREST			24.14	
30 NOV 17	ROBERT ANDREW Loan repayment			1,000.00	32,055.56
01 DEC 17	BUSINESS TRANSACTION FEE		0.40		
01 DEC 17	MAINTENANCE FEE		10.00		32,045.16
04 DEC 17	OFI TFR - A.W. BOYS		385.00		
04 DEC 17	1 CR TRFR TO NON STATE BANK FEE		5.00		
04 DEC 17	AC CHARTERED TAX RETURN		2,255.00		29,400.16
07 DEC 17	ANDREW COLEMAN Income tax Refund			901.00	30,301.16
28 DEC 17	ROBERT ANDREW Loan repayment			1,000.00	31,301.16
28 DEC 17	CLOSING BALANCE				31,301.16
		TOTAL DEBITS	\$2,655.40		
		TOTAL CREDITS		\$2,925.14	
28 NOV 17	CREDIT INTEREST RATES				@ 0.8000% p.

Please check all entries on this statement carefully. If you believe there has been an error or unauthorised transaction, please contact the Bankwest Customer Help Centre on 13 17 19. For further information relating to your account or dispute resolution procedures, please refer to the relevant Product Disclosure Statement, which can be obtained from your local Bankwest branch, from the Bankwest website www.bankwest.com.au, or by contacting the Bankwest Customer Help Centre on 13 17 19. If you would prefer not to receive promotional information from Bankwest, please let us know by calling 13 17 19.